


Item Number

14
15
37
38
39
41
47
50
51
53
54
856
856

Part Number

5140005-33
5140005-34
5140099-00
596437-00
5140099-02
5140099-01
5140099-02
5140099-03
5140099-04
5140099-05
90566382
5140099-06
569197-00
5140099-07
90549505
90552352

PartsList for PC60TCTAG Typel

Description

OUTER FLANGE
INNER FLANGE
GUARD

SIDE HANDLE
SCREW

BRUSH

SCREW

BRUSH BOX
SWITCH

CORD PROTECTOR
NAMEPLATE
CORDSET
SPANNER WRENCH
GUARD

CUT OFF WHEEL
GRINDING WHEEL
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Qty Required
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